Finance Roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Large Company SME Roles

Chief Financial Officer £223,000 Finance Director £74,000
Finance Director £122,000 Financial Controller £64,000
Financial Controller £74,000 Finance Manager £45,000
Finance Manager £56,000 Management Accountant £38,000
Financial Planning and Analysis £65,000 Financial Accountant £37,000
Treasury Manager £54,000 Assistant Accountant £28,000

Internal Auditor £50,000 Accounts/Finance Assistant £21,000



Finance Business Partner

Cost/Operational Accountant

Systems Accountant

Management Accountant (Qualified)

Financial Accountant (Qualified)

Financial Analyst

Assistant Accountant

Accounts Assistant/Finance Assistant

Payroll Manager

£54,000

£44,000

£50,000

£44,000

£45,000

£40,000

£27,000

£23,000

£36,000

Purchase/Sales Ledger Clerk

Credit Controller

Payroll Officer

£21,000

£24,000

£24,000



Payroll Officer £24.000
Accounts Payable/Receivable Manager £32,000
Accounts Payable/Receivable Clerk £22,000

Credit Controller £22,000

Office Support in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Administrative Junior £17,000 Assistant Buyer £25,000
Administrative Manager £27,000 Buyer £39,000
Administrative Senior £24.,000 Compliance Manager £49,000

Executive Assistant £34,000 Facility/Duty/Area Manager £39,000



Medical Secretary

Office Administrator

Office Assistant/Office
Junior

Office Manager

Personal Assistant

Receptionist

Secretary

Legal Associate

Legal Secretary

£26,000

£20,000

£17,000

£29,000

£17,000

£17,000

£24,000

£40,000

£29,000

General Manager

Head of Operations

Head of Procurement

Logistics Coordinator

Operations Manager

Procurement/Operations
Coordinator

Procurement Manager

Project Manager

£39,000

£64,000

£64,000

£25,000

£44,000

£23,000

£39,000

£35,0000



Paralegal £25,000

Sales and Marketing roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Account Executive

Account Manager

Business Development Executive

Business Development Manager
(Includes EMEA)

£23,000

£30,000

£24,000

£39,000

Marketing
Assistant/Coordinator

Marketing Consultant

Marketing Manager

Head of Marketing

£22,000

£30,000

£35,000

£45,000



Contracts Manager £49,000 Marketing Director £55,000

Sales Administrator/Assistant/Associate £23,000 Digital Marketing £25,000
Executive/Specialist

Sales Director £59,000 Senior Digital Marketing £28,000
Executive/Specialist

Sales £23,000 Marketing Officer £28,000
Executive/Consultant/Representative

Sales Manager (Regional/National) £44,000

Telesales Executive £22,000

Supply Chain roles and Industrial roles in Shropshire and Surrounding
Counties

Environmental Manager £45,000 Field Service Engineer £35,000



Health and Safety Advisor

Health and Safety Director

Health and Safety Manager

Logistics
Coordinator/Assistant/Administrator

Logistics Director

Logistics Manager

Materials Controller

Materials Manager

£32,000

£95,000

£50,000

£22,000

£90,000

£45,000

£24,000

£40,000

Head of Engineering

Manufacturing/Production
Engineer

Mechanical Design
Engineer Mechanical
Engineer

Mechanical
Fitter/Assembler

NPD Manager

NPl Engineer

Operations Manager

Production Manager

£90,000

£41,000

£40,000

£28,000

£54,000

£41,000

£70,000

£55,000



Materials Planner

Purchasing Director

Purchasing Manager

Stores Person

Supply Chain Manager

Technical Buyer

Warehouse Operative

Commissioning/Applications Engineer
(National/International)

Controls and Automation Engineer

£29,000

£84,000

£40,000

£22,000

£54,000

£35,000

£18,000

£49,000

£50,000

Programme Manager

Project Engineer

Project Manager

Quality Engineer

Quality Inspector

Quality Manager

Quality Supplier Engineer

Sales Engineer

Service Manager

£71,000

£41,000

£55,000

£40,000

£30,000

£45,000

£42,000

£34,000

£41,000



Electrical Design Engineer £44 000 Technical Author £41,000

Technical and Engineering roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Assembly/Production £23,000 Chief Engineer £85,000
Technician

Battery Test Engineer £45,000 Cl Engineer/Manager £55,000
Battery Test Technician £38,000 Electrical Estimator £36,000
BOM Coordinator £30,000 Electrical Maintenance Engineer £40,000
CAE Engineer (FEA, £50,000 Facilities £30,000
NVH, CAE) Engineer/Electrician/Technician

Calibration Engineer £47,000 Hygiene Manager £45,000

Cl Manager £70,000 Hygiene Supervisor £25,000



CMM Operator

CMM Programmer

CNC Operator

CNC Turner /Miller

Cost Engineer/Estimator

Design Engineer

Development Engineer

Electrical Design
Engineer

Electronics Engineer

£26,000

£42,000

£26,000

£32,000

£32,000

£40,000

£51,000

£42,000

£42,000

Maintenance Engineer — Electrical

Maintenance Engineer — Mechanical

Maintenance Manager

Maintenance Team Leader

Mechanical Maintenance Engineer

Multi-skilled Maintenance Engineer

NPD Technologist

Operations Director

Operations/Factory Manager

£38,000

£32,000

£54,000

£40,000

£40,000

£43,000

£26,000

£95,000

£65,000



Project Manager

Quality Engineer

Quality Inspector

Quality Manager

Technical Buyer

Technical Sales

Validation Engineer

Welder — TIG/MIG/ARC

NPD Manager

£52,000

£40,000

£31,000

£54,000

£40,000

£42,000

£41,000

£31,000

£49,000

Quality Auditor

Quality Controller

Section Leader

Section Manager

Senior Production Manager

Senior Technologist

Site Manager/Director

Site Services
Engineer/Facilities/Utilities

Specification Technologist

£24,000

£20,000

£26,000

£38,000

£57,000

£35,000

£90,000

£34,000

£27,000



Process Manager

General Manager

Head of Operations

Technical Coordinator

Technologist

£45,000

£80,000

£72,000

£30,000

£31,000

Technical Manager

Head of Technical

Quality Systems Manager

Technical Systems Manager

Head of Development

£55,000

£81,000

£41,000

£40,000

£65,000



