Finance Roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Large Company		SME Roles	
Chief Financial Officer	£223,000	Finance Director	£74,000
Finance Director	£122,000	Financial Controller	£64,000
Financial Controller	£74,000	Finance Manager	£45,000
Finance Manager	£56,000	Management Accountant	£38,000
Financial Planning and Analysis	£65,000	Financial Accountant	£37,000
Treasury Manager	£54,000	Assistant Accountant	£28,000
Internal Auditor	£50,000	Accounts/Finance Assistant	£21,000

Finance Business Partner	£54,000	Purchase/Sales Ledger Clerk	£21,000
Cost/Operational Accountant	£44,000	Credit Controller	£24,000
Systems Accountant	£50,000	Payroll Officer	£24,000
Management Accountant (Qualified)	£44,000		
Financial Accountant (Qualified)	£45,000		
Financial Analyst	£40,000		
Assistant Accountant	£27,000		
Accounts Assistant/Finance Assistant	£23,000		
Payroll Manager	£36,000		

Payroll Officer	£24,000
Accounts Payable/Receivable Manager	£32,000
Accounts Payable/Receivable Clerk	£22,000
Credit Controller	£22,000

Office Support in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Administrative Junior	£17,000	Assistant Buyer	£25,000
Administrative Manager	£27,000	Buyer	£39,000
Administrative Senior	£24,000	Compliance Manager	£49,000
Executive Assistant	£34,000	Facility/Duty/Area Manager	£39,000

Medical Secretary	£26,000	General Manager	£39,000
Office Administrator	£20,000	Head of Operations	£64,000
Office Assistant/Office Junior	£17,000	Head of Procurement	£64,000
Office Manager	£29,000	Logistics Coordinator	£25,000
Personal Assistant	£17,000	Operations Manager	£44,000
Receptionist	£17,000	Procurement/Operations Coordinator	£23,000
Secretary	£24,000	Procurement Manager	£39,000
Legal Associate	£40,000	Project Manager	£35,0000
Legal Secretary	£29,000		

Paralegal £25,000

Sales and Marketing roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Account Executive	£23,000	Marketing Assistant/Coordinator	£22,000
Account Manager	£30,000	Marketing Consultant	£30,000
Business Development Executive	£24,000	Marketing Manager	£35,000
Business Development Manager (Includes EMEA)	£39,000	Head of Marketing	£45,000

Contracts Manager	£49,000	Marketing Director	£55,000
Sales Administrator/Assistant/Associate	£23,000	Digital Marketing Executive/Specialist	£25,000
Sales Director	£59,000	Senior Digital Marketing Executive/Specialist	£28,000
Sales Executive/Consultant/Representative	£23,000	Marketing Officer	£28,000
Sales Manager (Regional/National)	£44,000		
Telesales Executive	£22,000		

Supply Chain roles and Industrial roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Health and Safety Advisor	£32,000	Head of Engineering	£90,000
Health and Safety Director	£95,000	Manufacturing/Production Engineer	£41,000
Health and Safety Manager	£50,000	Mechanical Design Engineer Mechanical Engineer	£40,000
Logistics Coordinator/Assistant/Administrator	£22,000	Mechanical Fitter/Assembler	£28,000
Logistics Director	£90,000	NPD Manager	£54,000
Logistics Manager	£45,000	NPI Engineer	£41,000
Materials Controller	£24,000	Operations Manager	£70,000
Materials Manager	£40,000	Production Manager	£55,000

Materials Planner	£29,000	Programme Manager	£71,000
Purchasing Director	£84,000	Project Engineer	£41,000
Purchasing Manager	£40,000	Project Manager	£55,000
Stores Person	£22,000	Quality Engineer	£40,000
Supply Chain Manager	£54,000	Quality Inspector	£30,000
Technical Buyer	£35,000	Quality Manager	£45,000
Warehouse Operative	£18,000	Quality Supplier Engineer	£42,000
Commissioning/Applications Engineer (National/International)	£49,000	Sales Engineer	£34,000
Controls and Automation Engineer	£50,000	Service Manager	£41,000

Electrical Design Engineer	£44,000	Technical Author	£41,000
----------------------------	---------	------------------	---------

Technical and Engineering roles in Shropshire and Surrounding Counties

Assembly/Production Technician	£23,000	Chief Engineer	£85,000
Battery Test Engineer	£45,000	CI Engineer/Manager	£55,000
Battery Test Technician	£38,000	Electrical Estimator	£36,000
BOM Coordinator	£30,000	Electrical Maintenance Engineer	£40,000
CAE Engineer (FEA, NVH, CAE)	£50,000	Facilities Engineer/Electrician/Technician	£30,000
Calibration Engineer	£47,000	Hygiene Manager	£45,000
CI Manager	£70,000	Hygiene Supervisor	£25,000

CMM Operator	£26,000	Maintenance Engineer – Electrical	£38,000
CMM Programmer	£42,000	Maintenance Engineer – Mechanical	£32,000
CNC Operator	£26,000	Maintenance Manager	£54,000
CNC Turner /Miller	£32,000	Maintenance Team Leader	£40,000
Cost Engineer/Estimator	£32,000	Mechanical Maintenance Engineer	£40,000
Design Engineer	£40,000	Multi-skilled Maintenance Engineer	£43,000
Development Engineer	£51,000	NPD Technologist	£26,000
Electrical Design Engineer	£42,000	Operations Director	£95,000
Electronics Engineer	£42,000	Operations/Factory Manager	£65,000

Project Manager	£52,000	Quality Auditor	£24,000
Quality Engineer	£40,000	Quality Controller	£20,000
Quality Inspector	£31,000	Section Leader	£26,000
Quality Manager	£54,000	Section Manager	£38,000
Technical Buyer	£40,000	Senior Production Manager	£57,000
Technical Sales	£42,000	Senior Technologist	£35,000
Validation Engineer	£41,000	Site Manager/Director	£90,000
Welder - TIG/MIG/ARC	£31,000	Site Services Engineer/Facilities/Utilities	£34,000
NPD Manager	£49,000	Specification Technologist	£27,000

Process Manager	£45,000	Technical Manager	£55,000
General Manager	£80,000	Head of Technical	£81,000
Head of Operations	£72,000	Quality Systems Manager	£41,000
Technical Coordinator	£30,000	Technical Systems Manager	£40,000
Technologist	£31,000	Head of Development	£65,000